Announcement of successful applicants of the International
Graduate Program(C) commencing in September 2020

June 10, 2020
Notification of Admission
This is to notify that the following applicants have been

admitted to the Doctoral degree program of the

International Graduate Program (C) commencing in
September 2020.

Tokyo Institute of Technology

Number Department

16 Mechanical Engineering
21 Mechanical Engineering
44 Mechanical Engineering

125 Mechanical Engineering

144 Mechanical Engineering

181 Mechanical Engineering

104 Systems and Control Engineering

2 Electrical and Electronic Engineering



35

45

99

188

75

169

17

66

67

72

86

109

160

94

145

14

83

60

Electrical and Electronic Engineering

Electrical and Electronic Engineering

Electrical and Electronic Engineering

Electrical and Electronic Engineering

Information and Communications Engineering

Information and Communications Engineering

Materials Science and Engineering

Materials Science and Engineering

Materials Science and Engineering

Materials Science and Engineering

Materials Science and Engineering

Materials Science and Engineering

Materials Science and Engineering

Chemical Science and Engineering

Chemical Science and Engineering

Computer Science

Computer Science

Life Science and Technology



117

139

161

170

34

36

163

23

13

87

128

Life Science and Technology

Life Science and Technology

Life Science and Technology

Life Science and Technology

Architecture and Building Engineering
Architecture and Building Engineering
Architecture and Building Engineering
Civil and Environmental Engineering
Transdisciplinary Science and Engineering
Transdisciplinary Science and Engineering

Social and Human Sciences



