## Announcement of successful applicants of the International Graduate Program(C) commencing in September 2020

June 10, 2020

## Notification of Admission

This is to notify that the following applicants have been admitted to the Doctoral degree program of the International Graduate Program (C) commencing in September 2020.

## Tokyo Institute of Technology

Number	Department
16	Mechanical Engineering
21	Mechanical Engineering
44	Mechanical Engineering
125	Mechanical Engineering
144	Mechanical Engineering
181	Mechanical Engineering
104	Systems and Control Engineering
2	Electrical and Electronic Engineering

35	Electrical and Electronic Engineering
45	Electrical and Electronic Engineering
99	Electrical and Electronic Engineering
188	Electrical and Electronic Engineering
75	Information and Communications Engineering
169	Information and Communications Engineering
17	Materials Science and Engineering
66	Materials Science and Engineering
67	Materials Science and Engineering
72	Materials Science and Engineering
86	Materials Science and Engineering
109	Materials Science and Engineering
160	Materials Science and Engineering
94	Chemical Science and Engineering
145	Chemical Science and Engineering
14	Computer Science
83	Computer Science
60	Life Science and Technology

117	Life Science and Technology
139	Life Science and Technology
161	Life Science and Technology
170	Life Science and Technology
34	Architecture and Building Engineering
36	Architecture and Building Engineering
163	Architecture and Building Engineering
23	Civil and Environmental Engineering
13	Transdisciplinary Science and Engineering
87	Transdisciplinary Science and Engineering
128	Social and Human Sciences